
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008  (Agenda Item 3.47) the Intersection of Hamner Avenue & Swan Lake Mobile Home Park
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 2, 2008  

Schedule 1
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 167,500.00 167,500.00 117,344.00 117,344.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 800.00 800.00
4 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 800.00 800.00
5 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 4,005 4.00 16,020.00 0.95 3,804.75
6 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 640 5.00 3,200.00 3.25 2,080.00
7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Lk LF 4,000 0.75 3,000.00 0.45 1,800.00
8 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BACKET METHOD) EA 2 200.00 400.00 50.00 100.00
9 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Lk EA 3 300.00 900.00 275.00 825.00

10 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Lk EA 9 100.00 900.00 1.00 9.00
11 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Lk EA 195 5.00 975.00 5.50 1,072.50

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 1-11 206,895.00 129,635.25

Schedule 2
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

12 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 130,000.00 130,000.00 103,996.00 103,996.00
13 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
14 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 2 3,000.00 6,000.00 4,000.00 8,000.00
15 390150 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE [SIDEWALK] SQFT 385 20.00 7,700.00 8.00 3,080.00
16 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 155 25.00 3,875.00 20.00 3,100.00
17 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 6 2,500.00 15,000.00 1,000.00 6,000.00
18 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 1,400.00 1,400.00
19 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 800.00 800.00
20 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 800.00 800.00
21 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 885 4.00 3,540.00 0.95 840.75
22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 410 5.00 2,050.00 3.25 1,332.50
23 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Lk LF 3,990 0.75 2,992.50 0.45 1,795.50
24 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Lk EA 6 300.00 1,800.00 275.00 1,650.00
25 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Lk EA 8 100.00 800.00 1.00 8.00
26 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Lk EA 115 5.00 575.00 5.50 632.50

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 12-26 189,332.50 134,435.25

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-26 396,227.50 264,070.50

Construction of Traffic Signal & Lighting at the Intersection of Sumner
Avenue & Orange Street;  Construction of Traffic Signal & Lighting at

Temecula, CA 92590
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

PROJECT NOS. B7-0770 & B7-0766

DBX, INC.

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE DBX, INC.
Temecula, CA 92590
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008  (Agenda Item 3.47) the Intersection of Hamner Avenue & Swan Lake Mobile Home Park
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 2, 2008  

Construction of Traffic Signal & Lighting at the Intersection of Sumner
Avenue & Orange Street;  Construction of Traffic Signal & Lighting at

PROJECT NOS. B7-0770 & B7-0766

Schedule 1
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 138,800.00 138,800.00 141,467.00 141,467.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
4 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
5 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 4,005 2.30 9,211.50 1.50 6,007.50
6 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 640 2.70 1,728.00 3.00 1,920.00
7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Lk LF 4,000 0.30 1,200.00 0.55 2,200.00
8 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BACKET METHOD) EA 2 215.00 430.00 150.00 300.00
9 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Lk EA 3 262.00 786.00 125.00 375.00

10 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Lk EA 9 73.00 657.00 100.00 900.00
11 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Lk EA 195 2.50 487.50 4.00 780.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 1-11 156,300.00 160,449.50

Schedule 2
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

12 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 114,400.00 114,400.00 126,468.00 126,468.00
13 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 1,000.50 1,000.50 1,000.00 1,000.00
14 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 2 4,250.00 8,500.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
15 390150 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE [SIDEWALK] SQFT 385 7.50 2,887.50 4.20 1,617.00
16 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 155 19.00 2,945.00 10.20 1,581.00
17 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 6 1,500.00 9,000.00 1,000.00 6,000.00
18 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
19 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
20 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,750.00 1,750.00
21 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 885 2.30 2,035.50 1.50 1,327.50
22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 410 2.70 1,107.00 3.00 1,230.00
23 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Lk LF 3,990 0.30 1,197.00 0.55 2,194.50
24 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Lk EA 6 262.00 1,572.00 125.00 750.00
25 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Lk EA 8 73.00 584.00 100.00 800.00
26 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Lk EA 115 2.50 287.50 4.00 460.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 12-26 148,516.00 155,178.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-26 304,816.00 315,627.50

AK ENGINEERINGCSI ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.
San Bernardino, CA 92408

AK ENGINEERING

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

CSI ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.
San Bernardino, CA 92408Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008  (Agenda Item 3.47) the Intersection of Hamner Avenue & Swan Lake Mobile Home Park
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 2, 2008  

Construction of Traffic Signal & Lighting at the Intersection of Sumner
Avenue & Orange Street;  Construction of Traffic Signal & Lighting at

PROJECT NOS. B7-0770 & B7-0766

Schedule 1
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 146,000.00 146,000.00 150,683.00 150,683.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 500.00 500.00
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 500.00
4 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 500.00 500.00
5 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 4,005 0.65 2,603.25 1.15 4,605.75
6 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 640 2.50 1,600.00 2.35 1,504.00
7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Lk LF 4,000 0.40 1,600.00 0.35 1,400.00
8 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BACKET METHOD) EA 2 50.00 100.00 206.00 412.00
9 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Lk EA 3 275.00 825.00 258.00 774.00

10 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Lk EA 9 1.00 9.00 93.00 837.00
11 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Lk EA 195 4.00 780.00 5.15 1,004.25

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 1-11 158,517.25 162,720.00

Schedule 2
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

12 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 146,000.00 146,000.00 116,648.75 116,648.75
13 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 15,450.00 15,450.00
14 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 2 2,500.00 5,000.00 4,635.00 9,270.00
15 390150 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE [SIDEWALK] SQFT 385 6.00 2,310.00 14.45 5,563.25
16 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 155 10.00 1,550.00 8.25 1,278.75
17 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 6 400.00 2,400.00 2,266.00 13,596.00
18 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 500.00 500.00
19 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 500.00 500.00
20 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 500.00 500.00
21 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 885 0.65 575.25 1.15 1,017.75
22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 410 2.50 1,025.00 2.35 963.50
23 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Lk LF 3,990 0.40 1,596.00 0.35 1,396.50
24 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Lk EA 6 275.00 1,650.00 206.00 1,236.00
25 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Lk EA 8 1.00 8.00 93.00 744.00
26 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Lk EA 115 4.00 460.00 5.15 592.25

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 12-26 169,574.25 169,256.75

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-26 328,091.50 331,976.75

CHRISTOPHER R. MORALES, INC.
Industry, CA 91744

STEINY AND COMPANY, INC.
Baldwin Park, CA 91706

CHRISTOPHER R. MORALES, INC.
Industry, CA 91744

STEINY AND COMPANY, INC.
Baldwin Park, CA 91706
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008  (Agenda Item 3.47) the Intersection of Hamner Avenue & Swan Lake Mobile Home Park
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 2, 2008  

Construction of Traffic Signal & Lighting at the Intersection of Sumner
Avenue & Orange Street;  Construction of Traffic Signal & Lighting at

PROJECT NOS. B7-0770 & B7-0766

Schedule 1
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 145,000.00 145,000.00 141,000.00 141,000.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,624.40 2,624.40
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
4 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 500.00 500.00
5 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 4,005 0.70 2,803.50 0.75 3,003.75
6 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 640 2.75 1,760.00 2.85 1,824.00
7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Lk LF 4,000 0.45 1,800.00 0.45 1,800.00
8 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BACKET METHOD) EA 2 55.25 110.50 57.50 115.00
9 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Lk EA 3 300.00 900.00 315.00 945.00

10 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Lk EA 9 1.00 9.00 1.15 10.35
11 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Lk EA 195 4.40 858.00 4.50 877.50

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 1-11 157,741.00 153,700.00

Schedule 2
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

12 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 122,191.00 122,191.00 145,000.00 145,000.00
13 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,300.00 1,300.00
14 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 2 5,900.00 11,800.00 6,000.00 12,000.00
15 390150 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE [SIDEWALK] SQFT 385 8.40 3,234.00 9.20 3,542.00
16 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 155 26.00 4,030.00 28.00 4,340.00
17 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 6 2,900.00 17,400.00 3,100.00 18,600.00
18 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 5,445.00 5,445.00 5,435.00 5,435.00
19 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
20 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
21 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 885 0.70 619.50 0.75 663.75
22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 410 2.75 1,127.50 2.85 1,168.50
23 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Lk LF 3,990 0.45 1,795.50 0.45 1,795.50
24 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Lk EA 6 300.00 1,800.00 315.00 1,890.00
25 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Lk EA 8 1.00 8.00 1.15 9.20
26 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Lk EA 115 4.40 506.00 4.50 517.50

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 12-26 175,056.50 199,761.45

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-26 332,797.50 353,461.45

SERVICES, INC. 
Riverside, CA 92504

PTM GENERAL ENGINEERING
SERVICES, INC. 

PTM GENERAL ENGINEERING

MOORE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTING, INC.
Corona, CA 92880

MOORE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTING, INC.
Corona, CA 92880

Riverside, CA 92504
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008  (Agenda Item 3.47) the Intersection of Hamner Avenue & Swan Lake Mobile Home Park
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 2, 2008  

Construction of Traffic Signal & Lighting at the Intersection of Sumner
Avenue & Orange Street;  Construction of Traffic Signal & Lighting at

PROJECT NOS. B7-0770 & B7-0766

Schedule 1
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 171,250.00 171,250.00 188,390.00 188,390.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 1,800.00 1,800.00 4,172.00 4,172.00
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 500.00 500.00 1,684.00 1,684.00
4 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 250.00 250.00 1,263.00 1,263.00
5 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 4,005 0.70 2,803.50 2.00 8,010.00
6 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 640 2.75 1,760.00 2.70 1,728.00
7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Lk LF 4,000 0.50 2,000.00 0.30 1,200.00
8 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BACKET METHOD) EA 2 95.00 190.00 149.00 298.00
9 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Lk EA 3 295.00 885.00 327.00 981.00

10 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Lk EA 9 25.00 225.00 89.00 801.00
11 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Lk EA 195 5.00 975.00 4.00 780.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 1-11 182,638.50 209,307.00

Schedule 2
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE

12 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 172,500.00 172,500.00 151,946.00 151,946.00
13 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 892.00 892.00
14 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 2 2,950.00 5,900.00 37.09 74.18
15 390150 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE [SIDEWALK] SQFT 385 6.00 2,310.00 10.00 3,850.00
16 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 155 15.00 2,325.00 20.00 3,100.00
17 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 6 250.00 1,500.00 905.00 5,430.00
18 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 4,142.00 4,142.00
19 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 500.00 500.00 2,526.00 2,526.00
20 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 250.00 250.00 2,105.00 2,105.00
21 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 885 0.70 619.50 2.00 1,770.00
22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 410 2.75 1,127.50 2.70 1,107.00
23 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Lk LF 3,990 0.55 2,194.50 0.30 1,197.00
24 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Lk EA 6 295.00 1,770.00 327.00 1,962.00
25 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Lk EA 8 25.00 200.00 89.00 712.00
26 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Lk EA 115 5.00 575.00 4.00 460.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 12-26 193,771.50 181,273.18

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-26 376,410.00 390,580.18

PRO TECH ENGINEERING
CORP.

PRO TECH ENGINEERING
CORP.
Corona Del Mar, CA

Corona Del Mar, CA

TERNO, INC.
La Mirada, CA 90638

TERNO, INC.
La Mirada, CA 90638
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008  (Agenda Item 3.47) the Intersection of Hamner Avenue & Swan Lake Mobile Home Park
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 2, 2008  

Construction of Traffic Signal & Lighting at the Intersection of Sumner
Avenue & Orange Street;  Construction of Traffic Signal & Lighting at

PROJECT NOS. B7-0770 & B7-0766

Schedule 1
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 144,488.00 144,488.00 0.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 0.00
4 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00
5 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 4,005 0.65 2,603.25 0.00
6 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 640 2.50 1,600.00 0.00
7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Lk LF 4,000 0.40 1,600.00 0.00
8 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BACKET METHOD) EA 2 50.00 100.00 0.00
9 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Lk EA 3 275.00 825.00 0.00

10 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Lk EA 9 1.00 9.00 0.00
11 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Lk EA 195 4.00 780.00 0.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 1-11 Non-responsive 0.00

Schedule 2
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT

12 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 126,916.00 126,916.00 0.00
13 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 886.00 886.00 0.00
14 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 2 6,180.00 12,360.00 0.00
15 390150 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE [SIDEWALK] SQFT 385 13.39 5,155.15 0.00
16 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 155 17.51 2,714.05 0.00
17 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 6 1,081.50 6,489.00 0.00
18 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 4,100.00 4,100.00 0.00
19 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 0.00
20 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
21 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 885 0.65 575.25 0.00
22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING Lk SQFT 410 2.50 1,025.00 0.00
23 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Lk LF 3,990 0.40 1,596.00 0.00
24 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Lk EA 6 275.00 1,650.00 0.00
25 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Lk EA 8 1.00 8.00 0.00
26 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Lk EA 115 4.00 460.00 0.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 12-26 Non-responsive 0.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-26 Non-responsive 0.00

SIERRA PACIFIC ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTING
Riverside, CA 92509

SIERRA PACIFIC ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTING
Riverside, CA 92509
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Project:

Project Nos.:

Apparent Low Bidder: DBX, Inc.

Subcontractor Name Description of work
Mowbrays Tree Service Item #17
J.P. Striping Items 5-11 & 21-26

Construction of Traffic Signal & Lighting at the Intersection of 
Sumner Avenue & Orange Street, Eastvale Area
the Intersection of Hamner Avenue & Swan Lake Mobile Home 
Park, Eastvale Area

Sumner/Orange- B7-0770
Hamner/Swan Lake- B7-0766

Subcontractors
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